Age Group Place
F 18-24
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59

Last Name First Name Ml

1 Adams Danica

1 Sakaluk  Hannah
2 Ladd Catherine
3 Pedote  Elyssa

4 Tang Helen

5 Smith Rachel

1 Arnold Allison

2 Skoda Anette

3 MacAbalesDana
4 RudebusclJane

1 Yang Katherine
2 Peng Lili

3 Schnuer Ann

4 |sakova Alina

1 Rueda Marcela
2 Nehrebeck Helene

3 Ross Jessica

4 Dougherty Erin

5 Melish Sara

1 Profumo Tesla

2 Smith Carrie

3 Darling  Colleen
4 Mac Mahc Sarah

5 Croteau Dominique
6 Ongerth  Ann Michelle
1 Adams Krissy

2 Hertzer  Cynthia

3 Sondag Lynn

4 Cowling Kathleen
5 Stynes Kelly

6 Moore Carolyn
7 Jonas Cynthia

8 Wang Linda

1 Elsbach  Kimberly
2 Ward Lisa

3 Couch Stephanie
4 Hazen Lisa

5 Tiedemant Elizabeth
6 Riley Jayne

7 Simons  Linda

8 Russell  Jane

9 Ferguson Michelle
10 Melrose Naya
11 Bulman Robin
12 Clifford  Katie
13 Phalen Jennifer

CLUB
uc33
ARIZ
TOC
TOC
LGM
SRVM
TOC
OEVT
CALGM
CRUZ
ECAM
uc38
TSUN
OEVT
SRM
DAM
MAM
TSUN
ucC38
CRUZ
ARM
WCM
MVM
TEME
WCM
LGSR
CRUZ
TAM
uc38
WCM
uc38
WCM
OEVT
DAM
WCM
MELO
LAMV
ARM
HTUB
GRA
DAM
ALB
uc3s8
SRM
STAN
DAM

AGE

23
25
26
29
27
28
30
31
31
30
36
39
38
36
40
42
41
40
40
45
46
48
47
49
48
51
53
54
51
51
53
53
53
59
58
58
58
59
59
57
59
55
57
57
58
58

Time Division
32:33:00 CATEGORY1
31:25:00 CATEGORY1
35:24:00 CATEGORY1
36:04:00 CATEGORY1
39:17:00 CATEGORY1
58:34:00 CATEGORY1
31:06:00 CATEGORY1
36:14:00 CATEGORY1
42:03:00 CATEGORY1
46:38:00 CATEGORY1
34:01:00 CATEGORY1
42:59:00 CATEGORY1
56:07:00 CATEGORY1

1:11:09 CATEGORY1
38:41:00 CATEGORY1
39:12:00 CATEGORY1
43:03:00 CATEGORY1
45:14:00 CATEGORY1
56:31:00 CATEGORY1
35:03:00 CATEGORY1
41:18:00 CATEGORY1
44:10:00 CATEGORY1
44:27:00 CATEGORY1
44:38:00 CATEGORY1
52:26:00 CATEGORY1
36:20:00 CATEGORY1
38:13:00 CATEGORY1
39:18:00 CATEGORY1
44:10:00 CATEGORY1
47:52:00 CATEGORY1
54:48:00 CATEGORY1

1:22:45 CATEGORY1

1:23:15 CATEGORY1
34:34:00 CATEGORY1
35:09:00 CATEGORY1
35:39:00 CATEGORY1
35:58:00 CATEGORY1
38:13:00 CATEGORY1
38:15:00 CATEGORY1
38:23:00 CATEGORY1
40:05:00 CATEGORY1
41:13:00 CATEGORY1
41:27:00 CATEGORY1
41:30:00 CATEGORY1
42:28:00 CATEGORY1
45:15:00 CATEGORY1



F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64
F 65-69
F 65-69
F 65-69
F 65-69
F 65-69
F70-74
F70-74
F70-74
F75-79
M 25-29
M 25-29
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

14 McCleary Jackie
15 Driscoll  Heather
16 Smethurst Andrea
17 Beegle Janet
18 Lim Patricia
19 Wei Yang

1 Hight Ann

2 Joyce Martha
3 Shepard Emily

4 Krause Kim

5 Focha Teresa
6 Carroll Leah

7 Beeman lill

1 Sommers Lorraine
2 Quinn Phyllis
3 Schnuer Susan

4 Griest Kelley

5 Hart Robin

1 val Laura

2 Coholan Annette
3 Armento Valerie

1 Scott Stephanie

1 Winnett Patrick

2 Ontiveros Eduardo
1 Calhoun Jack

2 Borch Kyle

3 Dowley Thomas

4 Bruner Matthew
1 Wang Jackson

2 Whaley  Christopher

3 Savulich Bobby

4 Law David

5 Pereira  Ed

6 Song Jimmy

7 Oppenheir Tomas

8 Nagel Patrick
1 Holbrook Chad

2 Tofanelli Chris

3 Hannan Zachary
4 Diehl Trenton
1 Gillis Trevor

2 Sarrigeorg Kostas

3 Popko David

1 Gould Rick

2 Lucero Michael
3 Jeffery Kevin

4 McCarthy Joseph

LGSR
LGSR
WCM
MVM
SRVM
UC38
TVM
TAM
ALB
TEME
ALB
ALB
uc38
ECAM
TOC
SFY
WCM
TEME
TAM
RHMS
uc3s8
WCM
TOC
TSUN
CRUZ
OEVT
TOC
QSSs)
TOC
ECAM
TOC
MAM
MVM
MEMO
OEVT
OEVT
WCM
HTUB
VACA
OEVT
LAMV
uc38
ROSE
STAN
GRA
CRUZ
OAM

59
56
55
55
56
55
61
62
61
60
61
61
63
66
67
69
66
67
71
74
71
75
27
29
33
30
31
32
35
37
35
37
37
39
37
39
43
41
44
44
47
48
45
54
52
51
53

45:31:00 CATEGORY1
46:20:00 CATEGORY1
51:44:00 CATEGORY1
53:23:00 CATEGORY1
57:58:00 CATEGORY1

1:04:35 CATEGORY1
36:38:00 CATEGORY1
42:59:00 CATEGORY1
46:28:00 CATEGORY1
48:04:00 CATEGORY1

1:01:19 CATEGORY1

1:03:41 CATEGORY1

1:03:44 CATEGORY1
39:25:00 CATEGORY1
44:11:00 CATEGORY1
56:06:00 CATEGORY1

1:05:03 CATEGORY1

1:14:32 CATEGORY1
36:33:00 CATEGORY1
59:36:00 CATEGORY1

1:04:21 CATEGORY1
52:34:00 CATEGORY1
47:41:00 CATEGORY1
49:39:00 CATEGORY1
33:05:00 CATEGORY1
34:57:00 CATEGORY1
35:54:00 CATEGORY1
37:23:00 CATEGORY1
32:37:00 CATEGORY1
34:06:00 CATEGORY1
36:10:00 CATEGORY1
38:25:00 CATEGORY1
39:59:00 CATEGORY1
42:43:00 CATEGORY1
49:35:00 CATEGORY1
50:40:00 CATEGORY1
35:05:00 CATEGORY1
39:20:00 CATEGORY1
41:07:00 CATEGORY1
50:41:00 CATEGORY1
30:29:00 CATEGORY1
34:08:00 CATEGORY1
34:22:00 CATEGORY1
32:56:00 CATEGORY1
33:47:00 CATEGORY1
34:02:00 CATEGORY1
37:39:00 CATEGORY1



M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 70-74
M 75-79

5 Fahlen Mark
6 Crowley Terry
7 Tucker Justin
8 Sanders Drew
9 Shaw Clifford
10 Clifford  Dan
11 Echizenya Daigo
1 Garra Raymond
2 McCleary Tom
3 Andre Scott
4 Devlin Patrick
5 Devine  John

6 Luce Brandon
1 Tainty Chris
2 Carr Mike
3 Remmert Greg
4 Jeha John

5 Risso Richard
6 Stanton Jay

7 Pyrch Michael
8 Beeman Chris

9 Yu Bin

1 MacDonali Sandy
2 Cutting  Steve

3 Anderson Bob

4 Kravitz Larry

5 Dalton Michael
6 Peters Kevin

7 Pinto Harlan
8 Daley Thomas
1 Wilson Joel

1 Burns Richard

OAQM
SRM
LGSR
WCM
QSSs)
MEMO
OEVT
UC38
LGSR
UC38
TOC
TOC
ALB
CRUZ
SRM
WCM
SERC
CRUZ
MVM
ucC38
OAK
TVM
SMST
MAM
MELO
WLOO
TEME
uc38
MELO
OEVT
CRUZ
TAM

51
51
52
51
52
53
55
59
58
56
57
55
62
62
60
64
63
63
63
62
60
67
65
67
69
68
65
65
69
74
79

38:08:00 CATEGORY1
38:39:00 CATEGORY1
39:45:00 CATEGORY1
44:37:00 CATEGORY1
44:39:00 CATEGORY1
59:21:00 CATEGORY1

1:29:24 CATEGORY1
39:12:00 CATEGORY1
39:40:00 CATEGORY1
43:01:00 CATEGORY1
54:21:00 CATEGORY1
54:23:00 CATEGORY1

1:01:24 CATEGORY1
35:00:00 CATEGORY1
35:26:00 CATEGORY1
36:00:00 CATEGORY1
40:30:00 CATEGORY1
42:44:00 CATEGORY1
43:04:00 CATEGORY1
45:15:00 CATEGORY1
58:49:00 CATEGORY1

1:20:06 CATEGORY1
35:33:00 CATEGORY1
38:35:00 CATEGORY1
42:15:00 CATEGORY1
43:34:00 CATEGORY1
45:23:00 CATEGORY1
48:58:00 CATEGORY1
49:30:00 CATEGORY1

1:01:54 CATEGORY1
36:32:00 CATEGORY1
57:37:00 CATEGORY1



